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It is for the general information that Even Semester Practical Examination is going to 

be held from 27th May, 2024 onwards as per scheduled time table. So, all the students 

are hereby asked to appear in the examination without fail. 
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P.O-MANGALDAI, DIST. -DARRANG, ASSAM, PIN-784125 

Semester 

4th (Hons) 

4th (RC) 

4th (HG) 

6th (Hons) 

DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY 

6th (RE) 

Principal 
Mangaldai College 

MANGALDAI COLLEGE, MANGALDAI 

Principal 
Mangaldai College 

Aangaldai 

Paper 
ZOO-HC-4016 

ZOO-HC-4026 

ZO0-HC-4036 

ZO0-RC-4016 

ZO0-HG-4016 

ZO0-HC-6016 

ZO0-HC-6026 

ZO0-HE-6026 

ZOO-HE-6056 

NOTICE 

ZO0-RE-6016 

Time Table 

Date 

27-05-2024 

29-05-2024 

28-05-2024 

29-05-2024 

31-05-2024 

01-06-2024 

10-06-2024 

Date: 18-05-2024 

01-06-2024 

Time 

10am-12noon 

Ipm-3pm 
10am-12noon 

10am-12noon 

Ipm-3pm 

10am-12noon 

Ipm-3pm 
10am-12noon 

10am-12noon 

10am-12noon 

HOD i/c 

Dept. of Zoology 
Mangaldai College 

Head 
Department of Zoology 

Mangaldai College, Mangalda1 
Darrang, Assam 
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