

**DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY** MANGALDAI COLLEGE, MANGALDAI P.O-MANGALDAI, DIST. -DARRANG, ASSAM, PIN-784125

Date: 18-05-2024

## NOTICE

It is for the general information that **Even Semester Practical Examination** is going to be held from 27<sup>th</sup> **May**, 2024 onwards as per scheduled time table. So, all the students are hereby asked to appear in the examination without fail.

## <u>Time Table</u>

Sl. No.	Semester	Paper	Date	Time
1	4th (Hons)	ZOO-HC-4016	27-05-2024	10am-12noon
		ZOO-HC-4026		1pm-3pm
		ZOO-HC-4036	29-05-2024	10am-12noon
2	4th (RC)	ZOO-RC-4016	28-05-2024	10am-12noon
3	4th (HG)	ZOO-HG-4016	29-05-2024	1pm-3pm
4	6th (Hons)	ZOO-HC-6016	31-05-2024	10am-12noon
		ZOO-HC-6026		1pm-3pm
		ZOO-HE-6026	01-06-2024	10am-12noon
		ZOO-HE-6056	10-06-2024	10am-12noon
5	6th (RE)	ZOO-RE-6016	01-06-2024	10am-12noon

Principal Mangaldai College Principal Mangaldai College Mangaldai

HOD i/c Dept. of Zoology Mangaldai College

Head Department of Zoology Mangaldai College, Mangaldai Darrang, Assam